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HOD Chemistry <hod_chemistrylwmsitvidyasagar.ac.in>

Emergency DC Meeting

- j ' 48 PM
e . Thu, May 10, 2018 at 4:
Amiya Kumar Panda Faculty , Chemistry <akpanda@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>

i Chemistry" ,
To: "Ajay Kumar Misra Faculty, Chemistry" <ajay@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "Braja Gopﬁ|\?§gaz:;:|rt);'c.in>, *Maidul Hossain,
<braja@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "Maidul Hossain Faculty, Chemist(y" <hoss§|n.m@ma| ‘r agin> "shbal Chandra Manna
Chemistry, VU" <maidulhossain@yahoo.com>, Roy Sumita <rsum|ta4@mall.v1dyag:93i'st s and Chemical Technology”
Faculty, Chemistry" <scmanna@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "Subhasish Roy Faculty, Chemistry

<roysubha@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "Subhasish Roy Faculty, Chemistry and Chemigalgec'lr:g:,or%a“@yahoo.co.in>. VU Ajay
<subhasishr12@gmail.com>, Sudipta Dalai <sudipta@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Sumita Roy

Kumar Misra <ajaymsr@yahoo.co.in>, HOD Chemistry <hod_chemistry@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>

Madam/Sir, : 2018 at 11:30 am
An emergency meeting of the Departmental Committee has been convened on tomorrow, E”da)flth::)é;:r;pleted DST FIST
in the office of the Head, Department of Chemistry, to discuss issues related to the finalization o

project.

Your kind attendance is solicited.

Sincerely

Amiya

Dr. Amiya Kumar Panda

Professor and Head :

Department of Chemistry and chemical Technology
Vidyasagar University

Midnapore-721102

west Bengal, INDIA

Phone: +913222276554/555/557/558;Ext.510

Fax: +91322275329/297

Cell:+91 9433347210

Alternate email: akpandal@yahoo.com

URL: http://vidyasagar.ac.in/Faculty/Profile?fac_u_id=Fac-CHEM-198
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